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Rost
Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Steg

Steg

Rost

Weg in sehr schlechtem Zustand

Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Schnadegang-Ende (1. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Anfang (2. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Anfang (1. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Ende (6. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Schnadegang-Ende (3. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Schnadegang-Anfang (5. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Ende (5. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Schnadegang-Anfang (6. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Anfang (4. Teilstück)

Schnadegang-Rastplatz

Schnadegang-Ende (2. Teilstück)

Grenzpunkt 2

Schnadegang-Anfang (3. Teilstück)

Grenzpunkt 3

Grenzpunkt 1

Grenzpunkt 4

Grenzpunkt 5

Grenzpunkt 6

A7

ca. 1993 gesperrt A7

A6/7/8 A8

A6/7

gesperrt

gesperrt

A6

A7

A6/7

A4-8

A5/8

A8

A5

A5

A11

A11

A11

Alternativ-Route

A7

A6/7

Jodokushütte

Schnadegang-Ende (4. Teilstück)

Stadt Iserlohn (MK)

Stadt Hemer (MK)

Stadt Balve (MK)

Stadt Arnsberg (MK)

Stadt Wickede (SO)

Stadt Fröndenberg (UN)

Gemarkung Haligen

Gemarkung Bösperde

Gemarkung Menden

Gemarkung Schwitten

Gemarkung Oesbern

Gemarkung Lendringsen

Gemarkung Asbeck

0 280 560140
Meter


